Report Number
National ID/Igama
Phone No.
DOB
Email

Full Name

Test Date

Medical Center Name

283l o sazill 595, LIl puuas pd
LSl

il 130 8 bl aslls oo aSU
2ol8Yl glasbooll a5l loglans.

n -m

danll uleasll anie

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Jaso gill

PFD23055454558
2512576345
540307018

1/1/1994

AMJAD ALI KHAN
KHANADAN

2/5/2023

Ibn Sina Polyclinic
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*Accredited by Saudi Ministry of Health

Scan the QR code to
electronically check the report

Make sure the data on this report
matches the ones in the National ID
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