

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

تقرير الفحص الطبي لمندوبي  
التوصيل

## Food Delivery Employee Medical Report

Report Number	PFD23055454558	رقم التقرير	
National ID/Iqama	2512576345	رقم الهوية/الإقامة	
Phone No.	540307018	رقم الجوال	
DOB	1/1/1994	تاريخ الميلاد	
Email		البريد الإلكتروني	
Full Name	AMJAD ALI KHAN KHANADAN	امجد علي خان كاندان	الاسم بالكامل
Test Result	Fit	لائق	نتيجة الفحص
Test Date	2/5/2023		تاريخ الفحص
Medical Center Name	Ibn Sina Polyclinic	مجمع ابن سينا الطبي العام	اسم المؤسسة الطبية

وزارة الصحة  
Ministry of Health

أحد المؤسسات المرخصة من وزارة الصحة السعودية \*

\*Accredited by Saudi Ministry of Health

قم بمسح الباركود للتحقق من التقرير  
إلكترونياًتأكد من مطابقة البيانات في هذا التقرير  
بمعلومات الهوية الوطنية أو الإقامةScan the QR code to  
electronically check the reportMake sure the data on this report  
matches the ones in the National ID  
or Iqama